Jun 30 2024 (19:16) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Haridwar SF Express (PT)/22917 - SF - WR
ST/Surat to RMA/Ramganj Mandi Junction
8h 33m - 585 km - 4 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 12:45 6 |1 0 37 |4 |WR
2 BVI Borivali 13:15 13:18 3m (8 |1 18 79 |18 |WR
3 |BOR |Boisar 14:10 14:12 2m |1 |1 87 |86 WR
4 VAPI  |Vapi 15:01 15:03 2m |1 |1 157 |71 |27 |WR
5 |[BL Valsad 15:25 15:27 2m (2 |1 183 |87 |14 |WR
6 NVS Navsari 15:54 15:56 2m |1 1 222 |61 |12 |WR
7 |ST Surat 16:25 16:30 5m |1 |1 252 |83 [59 |WR
8 BH Bharuch Junction 17:13 17:15 2m (3 |1 311 |53 |18 |WR
9 BRC [Vadodara Junction 18:35 18:45 10m |2 |1 382 |68 (36 [WR
10 [RTM |Ratlam Junction 22:35 22:45 10m (5 |1 642 |84 |494 |WR
11 |BWM |Bhawani Mandi 00:43 00:45 2m |2 |2 809 |94 (381 |WCR
12 |[RMA |Ramganj Mandi 01:03 01:05 2m |2 |2 837 |72 |357 |WCR

Junction
13 |KOTA |Kotajunction 02:05 02:10 5m |1 |2 909 |95 |[253 |WCR
14 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |03:18 03:20 2m |1 |2 |1017 |85 |266 |WCR
15 |GGC |Gangapur City 04:05 04:10 5m |1 |2 1081 |95 |269 [WCR
16 |HAN |Hindaun City 04:38 04:40 2m |2 |2 1125 |85 |228 [WCR
17 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 05:33 05:35 2m |4 |2 1200 |50 |174 [WCR
18 |MTJ) Mathura Junction 06:15 06:17 2m |3 |2 1233 |71 |177 [NCR
19 |FDB |Faridabad 07:52 07:54 2m (2 |2 1346 (31 |302 |[NR
20 |[NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 08:35 08:50 15m |1 |2 1367 |41 |207 |[NR
21 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 09:24 09:26 2m |1 |2 1390 |79 |217 [NR
22 |MTC |[Meerut City Junction 10:02 10:04 2m |3 |2 1438 |88 |224 [NR
23 |MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 10:42 10:44 2m |1 |2 1493 |27 |247 [NR
24 |TPZ Tapri Junction 12:38 12:40 2m |1 |2 1545 (44 |272 [NR

(Saharanpur)
25 |RK Roorkee 13:24 13:26 2m |1 |2 1577 |39 [269 |NR
26 |HW Haridwar 14:30 3 2 1619 |- 314 |NR

Jun 30 2024 (19:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



